
Premier Cup
PRELIMINARIES QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS FINAL SEMI FINALS QUARTER FINALS PRELIMINARIES

1001 1003 1004 1002
07/12/22 Tue 07/16/22 Sat 07/16/22 Sat 07/13/22 Wed
Taxandria A Sarnia FC 1007 1009 1008 GCFC Premier London Croatia A

Tillsonburg FC A W 1001 07/23/22 Sat 08/16/22 Tue 07/24/22 Sun W 1002 Jagiellonia
W 1003 W 1004

1006 W 1007 W 1008 1005
07/17/22 Sun W 1006 W 1005 07/17/22 Sun
St Thomas A London Olympians

Woodstock Stallions A Carib Stars A

First Cup
QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS FINAL SEMI FINALS QUARTER FINALS

1101 1102
07/16/22 Sat 07/16/22 Sat

London Croatia B 1105 1107 1106 St Thomas B
Taxandria B 07/23/22 Sat 08/17/22 Wed 07/24/22 Sun Chatham Express

W 1101 W 1102
1104 W 1105 W 1106 1103

07/17/22 Sun W 1104 W 1103 07/17/22 Sun
Chatham Stack African Carib Utd

English Oakridge Thunder

Second Cup
QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS FINAL SEMI FINALS QUARTER FINALS

1201 1202
07/16/22 Sat 07/16/22 Sat

Tillsonburg FC B 1205 1207 1206 London Scottish
Wallaceburg Sting 07/23/22 Sat 08/18/22 Thu 07/24/22 Sun St Marys Juggernauts

W 1201 W 1202
1204 W 1205 W 1206 1203

07/17/22 Sun W 1204 W 1203 07/17/22 Sun
LS Croatia A St Columban A

GCFC Second Woodstock Stallions B

Third Cup
QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS FINAL SEMI FINALS QUARTER FINALS

1301 1302
07/17/22 Sun 07/16/22 Sat
Norfolk Royals 3 1305 1307 1306 Ingersoll Flyers 

Strathroy Portuguese 0 07/24/22 Sun 08/09/22 Tue 07/23/22 Sat London Serbs
Norfolk Royals W 1302

1304 W 1305 W 1306 1303
07/17/22 Sun W 1304 W 1303 07/16/22 Sat

Strathroy United Gorkhali FC
LACFC Taxandria C

Fourth Cup
QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS FINAL SEMI FINALS QUARTER FINALS

1401 1402
07/16/22 Sat 07/16/22 Sat
LS Croatia B 1405 1407 1406 Woodstock Stallions C
GCFC Fourth 07/23/22 Sat 08/10/22 Wed 07/24/22 Sun Oakridge 4th

W 1401 W 1402
1404 W 1405 W 1406 1403

07/17/22 Sun W 1404 W 1403 07/17/22 Sun
St Columban B Carib Stars B
Ilderton Ignite Norfolk Athletics


